
Team #4 2003 -2004 Watergate Bowling Season
Joan Parmenter

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg  

1 3 150 149 166 465 155.00 36 573 465 155.00
2 6 107 130 140 377 125.67 35 482 842 140.33
3 9 174 148 146 468 156.00 35 573 1310 145.56
4 12 150 145 174 469 156.33 44 601 1779 148.25
5 15 115 178 166 459 153.00 41 582 2238 149.20
6 15 B B B 0 0.00 0 2238 149.20
7 18 166 147 142 455 151.67 41 578 2693 149.61
8 21 145 168 159 472 157.33 40 592 3165 150.71
9 24 151 150 188 489 163.00 40 609 3654 152.25

10 27 165 165 195 525 175.00 38 639 4179 154.78
11 30 139 163 143 445 148.33 36 553 4624 154.13  
12 33 190 190 174 554 184.67 36 662 5178 156.91
13 36 140 129 175 444 148.00 35 549 5622 156.17
14 36 B B B 0 0.00 0 5622 156.17
15 39 126 152 174 452 150.67 35 557 6074 155.74
16 39 B B B 0 0.00 0 6074 155.74
17 42 147 168 140 455 151.67 36 563 6529 155.45
18 42 B B B 0 0.00 0 6529 155.45
19 42 B B B 0 0.00 0 6529 155.45
20 45 178 147 144 469 156.33 36 577 6998 155.51
21 48 159 154 123 436 145.33 36 544 7434 154.88
22 51 155 129 143 427 142.33 35 532 7861 154.14
23 51 B B B 0 0.00 0 7861 154.14
24 51 B B B 0 0.00 0 7861 154.14
25 54 178 191 188 557 185.67 36 665 8418 155.89
26 57 173 175 112 460 153.33 36 568 8878 155.75
27 57 B B B 0 0.00 0 8878 155.75
28 60 141 141 171 453 151.00 36 561 9331 155.52
29 63 173 144 145 462 154.00 36 570 9793 155.44
30 66 175 206 189 570 190.00 36 678 10363 157.02
31 66 B B B 0 0.00 0 10363 157.02
32 66 B B B 0 0.00 0 10363 157.02
33 69 176 154 138 468 156.00 34 570 10831 156.97

 Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 155.35 157.52 158.04     
     

           High Game 206 HHG 242
 HSS 570

           Low Game 107 HHS 678





Team #4 2003 -2004 Watergate Bowling Season
Keith Sun

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg  

1 3 150 165 192 507 169.00 24 579 507 169.00
2 6 208 173 201 582 194.00 24 654 1089 181.50
3 9 181 208 169 558 186.00 24 630 1647 183.00
4 12 151 167 180 498 166.00 13 537 2145 178.75
5 15 225 203 195 623 207.67 17 674 2768 184.53
6 18 180 202 199 581 193.67 12 617 3349 186.06
7 18 A A A 0 0.00 0 3349 186.06
8 21 157 184 147 488 162.67 11 521 3837 182.71
9 24 162 174 180 516 172.00 14 558 4353 181.38

10 27 180 144 171 495 165.00 15 540 4848 179.56
11 30 184 163 199 546 182.00 16 594 5394 179.80  
12 33 192 199 180 571 190.33 16 619 5965 180.76
13 36 155 233 185 573 191.00 16 621 6538 181.61
14 39 170 211 178 559 186.33 15 604 7097 181.97
15 42 184 200 191 575 191.67 15 620 7672 182.67
16 45 166 159 220 545 181.67 14 587 8217 182.60
17 48 189 189 168 546 182.00 14 588 8763 182.56
18 51 157 175 175 507 169.00 14 549 9270 181.76
19 54 180 164 181 525 175.00 15 570 9795 181.39
20 57 223 206 157 586 195.33 15 631 10381 182.12
21 60 165 180 173 518 172.67 14 560 10899 181.65
22 63 194 183 160 537 179.00 14 579 11436 181.52
23 63 A A A 0 0.00 0 11436 181.52
24 66 176 210 209 595 198.33 15 640 12031 182.29
25 69 168 154 178 500 166.67 14 542 12531 181.61
26 72 166 203 206 575 191.67 15 620 13106 182.03
27 75 225 175 201 601 200.33 14 643 13707 182.76
28 78 167 145 134 446 148.67 14 488 14153 181.45
29 81 172 166 149 487 162.33 15 532 14640 180.74
30 84 168 211 155 534 178.00 16 582 15174 180.64
31 87 171 175 193 539 179.67 16 587 15713 180.61
32 87 B B B 0 0.00 0 15713 180.61
33 89 189 178 B 367 183.50 16 415 16080 180.67

 Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 178.50 183.30 180.21     
     

           High Game 233 HHG 249
 HSS 623

           Low Game 134 HHS 674



 Team #4 2003 -2004 Watergate Bowling Season
Bob Parmenter

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg  

1 3 151 211 172 534 178.00 16 582 534 178.00
2 6 199 180 177 556 185.33 16 604 1090 181.67
3 9 151 134 158 443 147.67 16 491 1533 170.33
4 12 230 177 156 563 187.67 24 635 2096 174.67
5 15 180 152 191 523 174.33 20 583 2619 174.60
6 18 177 185 179 541 180.33 20 601 3160 175.56
7 21 178 193 127 498 166.00 20 558 3658 174.19
8 24 130 162 190 482 160.67 20 542 4140 172.50
9 27 142 160 143 445 148.33 22 511 4585 169.81

10 30 152 159 132 443 147.67 24 515 5028 167.60
11 30 B B B 0 0.00 0 5028 167.60  
12 33 179 148 199 526 175.33 26 604 5554 168.30
13 36 179 201 189 569 189.67 25 644 6123 170.08
14 39 157 152 195 504 168.00 24 576 6627 169.92
15 39 B B B 0 0.00 0 6627 169.92
16 42 140 195 169 504 168.00 24 576 7131 169.79
17 45 135 162 146 443 147.67 24 515 7574 168.31
18 48 225 202 194 621 207.00 25 696 8195 170.73
19 51 171 159 179 509 169.67 24 581 8704 170.67
20 54 189 183 156 528 176.00 24 600 9232 170.96
21 57 210 145 215 570 190.00 24 642 9802 171.96
22 60 207 166 192 565 188.33 22 631 10367 172.78
23 63 171 160 159 490 163.33 22 556 10857 172.33
24 63 B B B 0 0.00 0 10857 172.33
25 66 170 138 149 457 152.33 22 523 11314 171.42
26 69 180 153 138 471 157.00 23 540 11785 170.80
27 72 186 164 153 503 167.67 24 575 12288 170.67
28 75 183 164 170 517 172.33 24 589 12805 170.73
29 78 158 126 151 435 145.00 24 507 13240 169.74
30 81 162 220 178 560 186.67 24 632 13800 170.37
31 81 S S S 0 0.00 0 13800 170.37
32 81 S S S 0 0.00 0 13800 170.37
33 84 156 209 178 543 181.00 24 615 14343 170.75

 Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 173.14 170.00 169.11     
     

           High Game 230 HHG 254
 HSS 621

           Low Game 126 HHS 696


